170 University of Chicago-Midway - Stops

Westbound Eastbound
Stony Island at 57th 60th at Cottage Grove
(Metra Electric) 60th at Ellis

59th at Harper
59th at Kimbark
(Lab School)

60th at University
60th at Woodlawn
60th at Kenwood
59th at Ellis 60th at Blackstone
59th at Drexel 60th at Stony Island
(Goldblatt Pavilion) | Stony Island at 59th
Stony Island at 57th
(Metra Electric)

CTA Bike & Ride
Bicycle racks are available on the front exteriors
of CTA buses. Bicycles can be placed on bicycle
racks during normal hours of operation for each
route. Racks accommodate two (2) bicycles at a
time. Bicycles are also permitted on CTA trains
during certain hours.

Please Stand Up &
for Seniors and People with Disabilities

Federal law requires priority seating be designated
for seniors and people with disabilities.

The schedules and other information in this
timetable are subject to change. CTA does not
assume responsibility for errors in timetables, nor
for inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed

trains or buses due to weather, traffic conditions, etc.

Supplementary service may be provided over
portions of this route in addition to the trips

shown. Please check destination signs and
announcements when boarding buses.

CTA operating costs are funded in part through the
Regional Transportation Authority, by the federal
and state governments, and the City of Chicago and
County of Cook.

For more Information call the RTA Travel
Information Center in Chicago: 312-836-7000.
Open 5 a.m. until 1 a.m. every day.

Para obtener mayor informacién, en Espafol,
llame al Centro de Informacién: 312-836-7000.

transitchicago.com

Weekdays PM 170 U of C/Midway

Westbound Eastbound

Arrive Leave 60th/ ]

eav® 5ot/ 59th/ 50th/  Stony  eate
StonyIsland  Ellis Drexel Drexel Island stony Island

3:30p 3:36p  3:37p 3:40p 3:46p 3:49p
3:40 3:46 3:47 3:50 3:56 3:59
3:50 3:56 3:57 4:00 4:06 4:09
4:00 4:06 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:19
4:10 4:16 4:17 4:20 4:26 4:29
4:20 4:26 4:27 4:30 4:36 4:39
4:30 4:36 4:37 4:40 4:46 4:49
4:40 4:46 4:47 4:50 4:56 4:59
4:50 4:56 4:57 5:02 5:08 5:11
5:00 5:06 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:19
5:11 5:17 5:18 5:20 5:26 5:29
5:20 5:26 5:27 5:30 5:36 5:39
5:30 5:36 5:37 5:40 5:46 5:49
5:40 5:46 5:47 5:50 5:56 5:59
5:50 5:56 5:57 6:00 6:06 6:09
6:00 6:06 6:07 6:10 6:16 6:19
6:10 6:16 6:17 6:20 6:26 6:29
6:20 6:26 6:27 6:30 6:36 6:39
6:30 6:36 6:37 6:40 6:46 6:49

am light face pm bold face

University of Chicago

* #170, #171, #172— Students, faculty, and staff of the
University, including hospital staff, shall ride free, upon
displaying a University issued “Chicago Card” (University of
Chicago 1.D.), University of Chicago hospital identification, or
University of Chicago Laboratory School identification.

All others shall pay ordinary CTA fares.

* #192— Ordinary CTA fares shall be paid by all riders
including University and hospital students, faculty and staff.

All Other Customers

* Pay regular fares and can buy transfers to other CTA
services.

transitchicago.com

Chicago Transit Authority

1706

University of Chicago/
Midway

Effective September 7, 2010
AM Routing

No midday service

YiLs

S0€6S
aouesie|d

Kempiy

ornell 1700E

C
i Stony Island 1600E
57th St station

Metra Electric H{HH
Harper 1500E @

Kimbark 1300E @
Lab School

&

Ellis 1000E @

y

Drexel 900E @
Goldblatt Pavilion

Ui6s

Kenwood 1332E

L } Blackstone 1436E

D
o

-
>

@ Woodlawn 1200E

@ University 1100E

@ Ellis 1000E

A

Cottage Grove 800E —P—' Cottage Grove 800E

uies

U109

OPERATES WEEKDAYS ONLY
YEAR-ROUND

transitchicago.com




170 University of Chicago-Midway - Stops Weekdays AM 170 U of C/Midway Chicago Transit Authority

Westbound Eastbound Westbound Eastbound
Stony Island at 57th | 60th at Cottage Grove Loave Arrive Leave  6oth
(Metra Electric) 60th at Ellis 60th/  59th/  59th/ 59th/  Stony
Stony Island at 59th 60th at University Stony Island Ellis Drexel Drexel Island
5:34a 5:43a 5:44a 5:45a 5:51a
59th at H?rper 60th at Woodlawn 554 503 604 605 611 b
59th at Kimbark 60th at Kenwood 6:14 6:23  6:24 6:25 6:31 U . . f Ch
(Lab School) 60th at Blackstone 630 043 64 6ds o5t niversity o ICag o/
59th at Ellis 60th at Stony Island 659  7:08  7:09 710 7116 Midwa
59th at Drexel 7:09 718 719 7:20 7:26 y
- 7:19 7:28  7:29 7:30 7:36 .
(Goldblatt Pavilion) 7:29 738 7:39 7:40 7:46 Effective September 7, 2010
CTA Bike & Ride 7:39 748 749 7:50 7:56 .
Bicycle racks are available on the front exteriors ;;gg ;;32 ;;32 2;?8 2;?2 PM Routing
of CTA buses. Bicycles can be placed on bicycle 809 818 819 820 826 No midday service
racks during normal hours of operation for each 8:19 8:28 8:29 8:30 8:36
route. Racks accommodate two (2) bicycles at a 829 838 839 8:40 8:46
time. Bicycles are also permitted on CTA trains gjig 2;;‘2 g;‘s‘g g;gg g;gg o
during certain hours. 859  9:08  9:09 910 9116 5 Cornell 1700E
9:09 918  9:19 9:20 9:26 orne
Please Stand Up & 9:19 9:28 9:29 9:30 9:36 57th St station Stony Island 1600E
for Seniors and People with Disabilities 9:29 9:38  9:39 9:40 9:46 Wetra Electric T

Federal law requires priority seating be designated
for seniors and people with disabilities.

Harper 1500E @

am light face pm bold face [ fBIackstone 1436E

University of Chicago

The schedules and other information in this « #170, #171, #172— Students, faculty, and staff of the Kenwood 1332E
timetable are subject to change. CTA does not University, including hospital staff, shall ride free, upon Kimbark 1300E @ @
assume responsibility for errors in timetables, nor displaying a University issued “Chicago Card” (University of Lab School g
for inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed . S . o L
. ) . Chicago I.D.), University of Chicago hospital identification, or @ Woodlawn 1200E
trains or buses due to weather, traffic conditions, etc. . ; . ; o o
University of Chicago Laboratory School identification. §
Supplementary service may be provided over All others shall pay ordinary CTA fares. _ N University 1100E
portions of this route in addition to the trips * #192— Ordinary CTA fares shall be paid by all riders I
shown. Please check destination signs and including University and hospital students, faculty and staff. Ellis 1000E ® Ellis 1000E
announcements when boarding buses.
All Other Customers 4
CTA operating costs are funded in part through the * Pay regular fares and can buy transfers to other CTA Drexel 900E ®
Regional Transportation Authority, by the federal services. Goldblatt Pavilion 4
and state governments, and the City of Chicago and
County of Cook.

Cottage Grove 800E —P—' Cottage Grove 800E

For more Information call the RTA Travel @ §
Information Center in Chicago: 312-836-7000. 7

Open 5 a.m. until 1 a.m. every day.

Para obtener mayor informacién, en Espaiiol, OPERATES WEEKDAYS ONLY
llame al Centro de Informacion: 312-836-7000. YEAR-ROUND

transitchicago.com transitchicago.com transitchicago.com




